
 

Term Dates for Academic Year 2021/2022 

 

 *School dates are subject to confirmation 

 *Dates for Islamic Holidays are subject to 
confirmation (dates used for these holidays are taken from the Central Bank of Bahrain 

Official Bank Holidays, http://www.cbb.gov.bh/page-p-official _bank_holidays.htm ) 

 

Autumn Term (Term 1) 2020/2021 

Term One fees due (2nd payment) Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Staff induction week Wednesday 1 September to Thursday 

2 September 2021 

First Day of School  Sunday 5 September 2021 

Half Term Holiday (includes Prophet’s 

Birthday) (inclusive) / Staff training 

Sunday 17 October to Thursday 21 

October 2021 (inclusive) 

Term Two fees due Wednesday 1 December 2021 

Last Day of Term Thursday 9 December 2021 

 

Spring Term (Term 2) 2021/2022 

First Day of Term  Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Half Term Holiday/ Staff training Sunday 20 to Thursday 24 February 

2022 (inclusive)  

Term Three fees due Tuesday 1 March 2022 

Last Day of Term Thursday 7 April 2022 

 

Summer Term (Term 3) 2021/2022 

First Day of Term  Tuesday 19 April 2022 

Labour day* Sunday 1 May 2022  

Holiday (including Labour Day and 

Eid Al Fitr* 

Sunday 1 May to Thursday 5 May 

2022 inclusive* 

Half Term Holiday   Thursday 2 to Sunday 5 June 2022 

(inclusive) 

Last Day of Term for staff Thursday 30 June 2022 

 

Key: 

School Dates in Yellow School Holidays in Blue 

 

http://www.cbb.gov.bh/page-p-official%20_bank_holidays.htm

